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FILENUMBER: ft- >.t>'{- o= Y?
The PeBonal tnfo/'7'',elion collec(€,d on this {orm is collected pursuant to section 15 of the Planning Act and will be used in the processing of A7ls applicatlon.
Apf.licants arE advbed that the Commit&6 of Adiustment is a public process and the inlormalion conbined in the Commillee of Adjustment files is consideted
Public inlormation and is available b anyone upon request and will be publishe.t on the City's welsiife. Quesfions abori AE collection of personel information
should be dirccbd b the Secrehry-TtEasutEr, Commiatee of Adjustnent City of Bnmpton.

with the Secretary-Treasurer of the Committee of Adjustment and
accompanied by the applicable fee.

The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment for the City of Brampton under section 45 of
the_Planninq Ac!, 1990, for relief as described in this application from By-Law 270-2004.

1 Name of
Address

Owner(s) Jaswinder Khosa, Kaur

Jaswinderskhosa@gmail.mm & KhosajagdeepT@gmail.com

2. NameofAgent NEETU SINGH

Address 5 SUMMERGATE CRT CALEDON E. oN

Phone #
Email

Phone #
Email

415-57G43t6

with the the

43M-1958

Fax #

1n/ LP-4
tA-

Fax #

Seasonal Road
Other Public Road
Water

647-533-03E2

nt.singh2000@gmail.com

3. Nature and extent of relief for

4.

5. Legal Description of the subject land
Lot Number al
Plan Number/Goncession Number

it

Municipal Address 19 Leo Austin Rd, Brampton, ON

6. Dimension of subject land (!re!d.c units)
Frontage 't5-249 M

Depth 35.'l M

Area 517.72 M2

Access to the subject land is by:
Provincial Highway
Municipal Road Maintained All Year
Private Right-of-Way

EIEE

Minor Variance or Special Permission
APPLICATION

ease read lnstructi

TO PERMIT DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 8.3M , WHEREAS ZONING BYLAW REQUIRES A

TO PERMIT SOFT LANDSCAPE OF 0.15M , WHEREAS ZONING BYLAW REQUIRES
MINIMUM O.6M OF SOFT LANDSCAPE IN FRONT YARD OF A PROPERry

UM DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 7.32M

E DRIVEWAY WAS WIDENED TO ACCOMMODATE THE SPECIFIC NEEDS OF THE
ERLY RESIDENTS(PARENTS OF THE OWNER) IN THE HOUSE SUCH AS THE

FOR BUSINESS RELATED VEHICLES WHERE A NARROWER DRIVEWAY
LD NOT SUFFICE.

NCY VEHICLES

7



8

-2-

Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject
land: (specify in metric units ground floor area, gross floor area, number of
storeys, width, length, height, etc., where possible)

on the land:

on the land:

Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands:
(specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

9.

10. Date of Acquisition of subject land 13 JULY 2018

11. Existing uses ofsubject property: RESIDENTIAL

12. Proposed uses ofsubject property: RESIDENTIAL

13. Existing uses of abutting properties: RESIDENTIAL

14. Date of construction of all buildings & structures on subject land 2016

15. Length of time the existing uses of the subject property have been continued:

16. (a) Whatwater
Municipal
Well

is existing/proposed?
Other (specify)

EXISTING
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

PROPOSED
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

8.79 M
'11.1 M

1.27 M

1.27 M

8.79M

11.1 M

1.27 M

1-27 M

is/will be provided?
Other (specify)

system is existing/proposed?

Other (specify)

8 YRS

(b) What sewage
Municipal
Septic

(c ) What storm
Sewers
Ditches
Swales

disposalz

2 STOREY DETACHED HOUSE WITH AN AREA OF 186.1 SQ M
SHED WITH AN AREA OF 6.8 SQ M
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18.

€-

ls the subject property the subject of an application under the Planning Act, for approval of a plan of
subdivision or consent?

Yes fl No @

lf answer is yes, provide details: File # Status

Has a pre-consultation application been filed?

YesENoEl
Has the subiect property ever been the subject of an application for minor variance?

Yes E No E Unknown E
lf answer is yes, provide details:

19.

File #
File #
File #

DATED AT THE CITY

Decision
Decision
Decision

Relief
Relief
Relief

OF BRAMPTON

2024

, OF THE CIry

SOLEMNLY DECLARE THAT:

or Authorized Agent

OF BRAMPTON

or Authorized Agent

TH|S *I T)

%tu"

DAY OF ruesbr Q-i
I

IF THIS APPLICATION IS SIGNED BY AN AGENT, SOLICITOR OR ANY PERSON OTHER THAN THE OWNER OF
THE SUBJECT LANDS, WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE OWNER MUST ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. IF
THE APPLICANT IS A CORPORATION, THE APPLICATION SHALL BE SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE
CORPORATION AND THE CORPORATION'S SEAL SHALL BE AFFIXED.

I, JASWINDER KHOSA

ALL OF THE ABOVE STATEMENTS ARE TRUE AND I MAKE THIS SOLEMN DECLARATION CONSCIENTIOUSLY
BELIEVING IT TO BE TRUE AND KNOWING THAT IT IS OF THE SAME FORCE AND EFFECT AS IF MADE UNDER
OATH.

DECLARED BEFORE ME AT THE

Ct(4 6 ,4A."'Pra

IN THE OF

OF

IN THE RE a( 3,AJ oF

tEu rHrs O DAYoF

DATE RECEIVED

Date Application Deemed
Gomplete by the Municipality

Valerie Low
a Cornmissjoner, etc.,
Province of Ontiario,

for the Corporation of the
Citfof Brampton.

20:!,

etc

S

vl-

USE ONLY

Present Official Plan Designation:

Present Zoning ByJaw Classification: R1E-14.A-23A7

This application has been reviewed with respect to the variances required and the results of the
said review are outlined on the attached checklist.

Shiz Aihar 2024t09t03

Zoning Officer Date

tft io, Zo-/
Revised 2O2ZO2|17



PERMISSTON TO ENTER

To: TheSecretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustrnent
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
BramPton, Ontario
L6Y 4R2
coa@bramoton-ca

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT [AND: tgt-Eo

IAA/e, Jaswinder

Dated thiszr day

of the

AI.JSTIN RD." BRAMPTON

please the tull name of the owne(s)

of Aucusr ,20?_.

or where the owner is a firm or corporation. the signature of an ofiicer of the owner.)

Kaur

the undersigned, betng the registered owner(s) of the subject land, hereby authorize the Members of

the City of Erampton bommittee of Adjustment and City of Brampton staff members, to enter upon

the above noted properly for the purpose of conducting a site inspection with respect to the aftached

application for Minor Variance and/or consent-

(where the owner is a or corporation, please or type lhe name of the Person

NOTE: If the owner is a ftrm or corwralion, the corPotafe seal shall be affixed hereto'

NO DISGUSSION SHALL TAKE PLACE BETWEEN THE COMMITTEE

MEMBERS AND THE APPLICANT DURING THE SITE INSPECTION



AppotNIillENT ANp AUTHORTZATTON OF AGENT

To: The Secretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y 4R2
s9a@!Iamp!g!.sa

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT I-AND: 1s LEoAUSIN RD., BRAMpToN

lAtrt'e, Jaswinder Singh Khosa, Jagdeep Kaur

please print/type the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject lands, hereby authorize

NEETU SINGH

please printitype the full name of the agent(s)

to make application to the Gity of Brampton Committee of Adjustment in the matter of an
application for minor variance with respect to the subject land.

Dated thiszr dayof AUGUST ,2024

(signature , or where the owner is a firm or corporation, the signature of an officer of the owner.)

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type the full name of the person signing.)

NOTE: If the owner is a firm or corporation, the corporafe seal shall be affixed hereto.

NOTE: lJnit owners within a Peel Standard Condominium Corporation are to secure authorizatlon from the
Directors of the Condominium Corporation in a form satisfactory to the City of Brampton, prior to subrnissfon
of an application. Signatures from all Members of the Board of Directors are required.



MINORVARIENCE: LEGEND:

TO PERMIT DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 8.1M , WHEREAS ZONING BYLAW REQUIRES
A MMIMUM DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 7.32M

TO PERMIT SOFT LANDSCAPE OF O.3OM , WHEREAS ZONING BYLAW REQUIRES
MINIMUM O.6M OF SOFT LANDSCAPE IN FRONT YARD OF A PROPERTY
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SUBMIT FOR PERMIT AUG
N.S

1
ADDRESS:

19 LEO AUSIIN RD., BRAMPTO.I, o|'I, L6P OA2

DRI\EWAY MINOR VARIANCETHE UNDERSIGNED HAW REVIMED ND TKES RESPONSIBILfr FOR
THIS DESIGN, AND US NEOUAIFICATIONSND MEflSilE
REOUIREMENTS SET OU IN THE ONTffiIO BUILDINGCODETO BE

DESIGNER,

NEtrU NEETU

SIGMTURE

t07396

BCIN
DRAIIN ON AUGUST 2021

Constructlon muat confom to tho Ontqrlo Bulldlng Codq' qnd rcqulromots
of Authorltld
hovlng jurlsdlctlon.

oll dl donalons d slto qndcontroctq to

do not

raport ony dlscr.poncl6,
work bcgln!. Wdk to



MINOR VARIENCE:

TO PERMIT DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 8.1M , WHEREAS ZONING BYLAW REQUIRES
A MAXIMUM DRIVEWAYWIDTH OF 7.32M

TO PERMIT SOFT LANDSCAPE OF O.3OM , WHEREAS ZONING BYLAW REQUIRES
MINIMUM O.6M OF SOFT LANDSCAPE IN FRONT YARD OF A PROPERry
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MINOR VARIENCE:

TO PERMIT DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 8,3M , WHEREAS ZONING BYLAW REQUIRES
A MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY WIDTH OF 7.32M

TO PERMIT SOFT LANDSCAPE OF 0.15M , WHEREAS ZONING BYLAW REQUIRES
MINIMUM O.6M OF SOFT LANDSCAPE IN FRONT YARD OF A PROPERW
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ADDRESS:

19 IEO AUSTIN RD.. BRAMPTON. ON, L6P OA2

DRIVEIVAY MINOR VARIANCE

N.S
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BRAMPTON
bromplon.co Flower 0ty

Planning and Development
Seryices
Building Division
8850 tulclaughlin Road, Unit 1

Brampton. O[l] LnY 5T1

REGISTERED MAIL

February 22,2024

Jagdeep Kaur
Jaswinder Khosa
19 Leo Austin Rd
Brampton, ON L6P 4C4

Oear Sir/Madam,

RE: Driveway Width
19 Leo Austin Rd
PLAN M1958 LOT 81

The above noted properg is zoned R1E-14.8-2387 and is subject to By-law 27A-2Q04, as amended.

An inspection of the above noted property by our By-law Enforcement Department has revealed that you have
widened your driveway in excess of the permitted 6.71 metres which is not permitted and contrary to Section 10.9
of the Zoning By-law.

You are hereby required to ensure a maximum driveway width of 6.71 metres at the above noted property, by not
later than May 31 ,2024.

' Any questions about the Zoning By{aw requirements for your proper$t, or options that may be
available to you, please contact: John Cabral, Plans Examiner* Zoning, (905) 874-3791 or
John.Cabral@ brampton.ca"

o Once you have made the required changes, please contact, Artem Vernigorov, Property Standards
Officer at (905) 874-3457 or Artem.Vemigorov@brampton.ca to anange a re-inspection not later than the
above noted date to confirm compliance with the Zoning By-law.

lf this violation remains outstanding after the date specified above, legal action will be taken without further notice

to you. A person who is convicted of a By-law offence may be liable for a fine of up to $25,000 ($50,000 for a
corporation).

Your co-operation in this matter is appreciated and will make further action unnecessary

John Cabral
Plans Examiner * Zoning
Tel: (905) 87+3791
Email: John.Cabral@ brampton.ca

c. Arlem Vernigorov, City of Brampton, Property Standards
Building File



Zoning Non-compliance Ghecklist

Applicant: Neetu Singh
Address: 19 Leo Austin Rd

Zoning: R1E-1 4.8-2387
By-law 270-2004, as amended

File No.
ft - .l-a>\ - oj

Section
#

10.e.1 (B)

10.e.1 (B)

By-law Requirement

whereas the by-law permits a
maximum driveway width of 732m

whereas the by-law requires a
minimum 0.6m of permeable
landscaping abutting the side lot
line.

Proposal

To permit a driveway width of
8.305m,

To permit 0.15m of permeable

landscaping abutting the side lot

line,

Gategory

USE

LOT DIMENSIONS
AREAiDEPTH/WIDTH
BUILDING SETBACKS
FRONT/SIDE/REAR
BUILDING SIZE

BUILDING HEIGHT

COVERAGE

BELOW GRADE
ENTRANCE

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SETBACKS

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SIZE i HEIGHT

MULTIPLE ACCESSORY
STRUCTURES

RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY

RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY

ENCROACHMENTS

TWO-UNIT DWELLING

SCHEDULE'C'

OTHER _ DECK

Shiza Athar

Reviewed by Zoning

2024109103

Date


